Resultatlista

Svanesunds 3-dagars
2017-08-27 Etapp 4 Autohallens Linje

Klass Herrar Elit.

Distans: 8 varv x 18 km = 144 km.,

Plc Nr
1 5
2 49
3 38
4 58
5 35
6 22
7 31
8 59
9 34

10 54
11 41
12 1
13 30
14 14
15 20
16 6
17 56
18 3
19 2

20 23

21 55

22 32

23 37

24 27

25 46
26 4
27 40
28 12
29 50
30 52
31 17
32 57
33 25
34 53
35 9
36 48
37 19
38 29
39 42
40 11
41 8
42 10

13

15

24

33

43

45

47

Namn

Kristoffer Ylven Westgaard
Edvin Wilson

Emil Andersson

Ludvig Bengtsson
Casper Folsach
Alexander Sterk-Hansen
Vincent Andersson
August Sérlie Nerland
Joakim Aleheim

Martin Gotting

Alexandar Lander
Jon-Anders Bekken

Per Kristian Kirkhus
Jakob Sédergrann

Even Floystad

Marius Ylven Westgaard
Erik Karlsson-Landén
Torbj6érn Réed

Bjarne Nilsen

Geir Kristian Teigland
Fredrik Jakobsson

Pierre Moncorgé

Henrik Andersen

Johan Bakken

Carl Ljunggren
Aleksander Andersen Skjelbred
Matias Kjeldsmark Christiansen
Rasmus Mikiver

Staffan Arvidsson

Jacob Ahlsson

Henrik Tveitan

Axel Wannerskog

Bendik Aas

Hannes Forsby

Daniel Brengdahl

Daniel Wennergren
Carl-Johan Johansson
Erik Gellein Halvorsen
Christian Truelsen Elbaek
Mathias Hjartstrém
Rasmus Lund

Victor Hillerstrdm Rundh
Johan Nystrand

Anders lversby Hvideberg
Gunnar Backgren

Tobias Stridsberg

Peter Westfahl Visby
Jesper Johansson

Erik Lundell

Snitthast: 43,0 km/tim.

Forening Tid
Asker CK 3:20:47
Team Vasterg6tland 3:20:51
Team IBT-Ridley 3:21:53
Team Tre Berg-Postnord
Team Giant-Castelli
Kristiansands CK
Stockholm CK

Ringerike SK

Team Cykelogen CK
Giro Cycle Club

Team IBT-Ridley

Asker CK

Sandefjord SK

CK Hymer

Kristiansands CK

Asker CK

Giro Cycle Club

Asker CK

Asker CK

Kristiansands CK

Giro Cycle Club
Stockholm CK

Team IBT-Ridley
Sandefjord SK

Team Vasterg6tland
Asker CK

Team IBT-Ridley

CK Hymer

Upsala CK
Orebrocyklisterna
Grenland SK

Giro Cycle Club
Ringerike SK

Giro Cycle Club

CK Hymer

Team Vasterg6tland

Hjo VK

Sandefjord SK

Team IBT-Ridley

CK Hymer

CK Aarhus 3:27:24
CK Hymer 3:29:42
CK Hymer DNF
Fredrikstad SK

Norbergs CK

Stockholm CK

Team IBT-Ridley

Team Vasterg6tland

Team Vastergdtland

3:22:16

3:23:46

3:26:12

Diff

0:04
1:06

1:29

2:59

5:25
6:37
8:55



51  Jesper Johansson Upsala CK
44  Emil Gabrils

Anmalda: 51
Startande: 50
Utgatt: 8

Spurttavling Etapp 4

Plc Nr  Namn Férening
SPURT NUMMER 1

1 32  Pierre Moncorgé Stockholm CK
2 9 Daniel Brengdahl CK Hymer
3 37 Henrik Andersen Team IBT-Ridley
4 10 Victor Hillerstrém Rund CK Hymer
SPURT NUMMER 2
1 32 Pierre Moncorgé Stockholm CK
2 10 Victor Hillerstrdom Rundh CK Hymer
3 12 Rasmus Mikiver CK Hymer
4 35 Casper Folsach Team Giant-Castelli

Bonus Etapp 4

Nr  Namn Férening

5 Kristoffer Ylven Westgaard Asker CK
49  Edvin Wilson Team Vastergotland
38 Emil Andersson Team IBT-Ridley

Distans: 200,3 km. Snitthast: 43,3 km/tim.

Plc Nr Namn Forening
1 35 Casper Folsach Team Giant-Castelli
2 5 Kristoffer Ylven Westgaard Asker CK
3 50 Staffan Arvidsson Upsala CK
4 49 Edvin Wilson Team Vastergotland
5 14 Jakob Sodergrann CK Hymer
6 34 Joakim Aleheim Team Cykelogen CK
7 55 Fredrik Jakobsson Giro Cycle Club
8 6 Marius Ylven Westgaard Asker CK
9 32 Pierre Moncorgé Stockholm CK

10 52 Jacob Ahlsson Orebrocyklisterna

11 1 Jon-Anders Bekken Asker CK

12 38 Emil Andersson Team IBT-Ridley

13 40  Matias Kjeldsmark Christiansen Team |IBT-Ridley

14 30 Per Kristian Kirkhus Sandefjord SK

15 58 Ludvig Bengtsson Team Tre Berg-Postnord
16 31 Vincent Andersson Stockholm CK

17 2 Bjarne Nilsen Asker CK

18 25 Bendik Aas Ringerike SK

19 23 Geir Kristian Teigland  Kristiansands CK
20 12 Rasmus Mikiver CK Hymer

21 54  Martin Gotting
22 37 Henrik Andersen

Giro Cycle Club
Team IBT-Ridley
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Bonus
0:12
0:08
0:04

Tid
4:37:29
4:37:38
4:38:01
4:38:19
4:38:44
4:38:49
4:39:13
4:39:18
4:39:20
4:39:22
4:39:27
4:39:36
4:39:45
4:39:54
4:40:00
4:40:14
4:40:18
4:40:20

4:40:21
4:40:23

Team Ormsalva Athletic Club

Diff

0:09
0:32
0:50
1:15
1:20
1:44
1:49
1:51
1:53
1:58
2:07
2:16
2:25
2:31
2:45
2:49
2:51

2:52
2:54

DNS

10
2
14
15
12
8
4
9
13
34
5
38
3
5
1
22
28
16
37
32
7
29

Eta

5
6
20
9
7
17
15
30
2
41
14
3
22
21
1
18
26
42
33
23
4
12

1
5

1
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12
13
14
22
17
20
24
19
21
26
23

pplac.
5

]
29

2
14

9
21
16
22
30
12

3
27
13

4

7
19
33
20
28
10
23



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

20
59
22
27
46

17

56

41
57
48
11
53

10
29
19
42

Even Fléystad

August Sérlie Nerland
Alexander Sterk-Hansen

Johan Bakken
Carl Ljunggren

Aleksander Andersen Skjelbred

Henrik Tveitan
Torbj6érn Réed

Erik Karlsson-Landén
Daniel Brengdahl
Alexandar Lander
Axel Wannerskog
Daniel Wennergren
Mathias Hjartstrém
Hannes Forsby
Rasmus Lund

Victor Hillerstrom Rundh
Erik Gellein Halvorsen
Carl-Johan Johansson

Kristiansands CK
Ringerike SK
Kristiansands CK
Sandefjord SK
Team Vasterg6tland
Asker CK

Grenland SK

Asker CK

Giro Cycle Club

CK Hymer

Team IBT-Ridley
Giro Cycle Club
Team Vasterg6tland
CK Hymer

Giro Cycle Club

CK Aarhus

CK Hymer
Sandefjord SK

Hjo VK

Christian Truelsen Elbaek Team IBT-Ridley

4:40:24
4:40:27
4:40:39
4:40:49
4:41:07
4:41:18
4:41:31
4:41:36
4:41:41
4:42:15
4:42:23
4:43:40
4:44:14
4:45:57
4:47:39
4:47:57
4:48:16
4:49:13
4:51:04
4:51:32

2:55
2:58
3:10
3:20
3:38
3:49
4:02
4:07
4:12
4:46
4:54
6:11
6:45
8:28
10:10
10:28
10:47
11:44
13:35
14:03

50
34
21
41
33
19
20
26
24
11
45
44
39
18
36
31
46
52
43
48

29
10

37
31
35
28
27
16
46
24
32
25
40
47
13
43
47
47
47

18
25
27
28
29
31
32
34
35
33
41
46
49
36
38
42
16
37
48
50

15

24
25
26
31
18
17
35
11
32
36
40
34
41
42
38
37
39



